Using this timetable
(1 Use the map to find the stops closest to [ Use the same method to find the times
where you will get on and off the bus. the bus is scheduled to arrive at the stop
(1 Select the schedule (weekday, Saturday, where you will get off the bus.
Sunday) for when you will travel. Along [ If the bus stop is not listed, use the time
the top of the schedule, find the stop shown for the bus stop before it as the
at or nearest the point where you will time to wait at the stop.
get on the bus. Follow that column down 3 The end-of-the-line or last stop is
to the time you want to leave. listed in ALL CAPS on the schedule.
[ ] -
Hunting Towers-Pentagon Line
Weekday Northbound
S.Wash.
St. & Mount Mount Lynn
entrance  Wash-  Pendleton Braddock Monroe  Vernon Vernon 23rd St & PENTA-
to ington & & Rd. & & & & Army GON
Route Hunting King  Columbus Leslie Hume  Executive Fern Navy
Number  Towers Sts. Sts. m Aves. Aves. Aves. Sts. Dr. m
10 AM Service
. 10A - - 4:54 4:57 - 5.03 5.08 513 - 5:23
A.E Hunting & 104 - - 524 527 - 533 538 543 . 553
& 10A - - 5:54 5.57 - 6:03 6:08 6:13 - 6:23
TOWEII'S & 10A - - 6:15 6:18 - 6:24 6:29 6:36 - 6:47
Pentagon Line 10E - - - - 6:30 635 640 - 647 652
& 10E - - - - 6:44 6:49 6:54 - 7.02 7.07
& 10A 6:38 6:42 6:45 6:48 - 6:54 6:59 7.06 - 717
Between
Hunting T & 10E - - - - 6:59 7.04 7.09 - 717 7:22
unting fowers 0 - ; ; ; 714 T19 724 ; 732 737
Arlandria & 10A 708 712 715 7:18 - 724 7:29 7:36 - 7:47
Downtown & 10E - - - - 7:34 7:39 T:44 - 7.52 .57
Alexandria & 10E - - - - 744 749 7.54 - 8:02 8:07
South Arlington & 10A 7:38 T:42 745 748 - 7.54 7:59 8:06 - 8:17
Bracldock Road & ig/li 75 801 805 808 o gtl)g g;i 828 e gg;
Séatl'c;encrftil City & 10E - - - - 817 822 828 - 835 840
€l Ray Fentagon & 10A 830 835 839 842 - 849 855 902 - 9:13
station & 104 900 9:05 9:09 9:13 - 9:20 9:26 9:32 - 9:42
& 10A 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:43 - 9:50 9:56 10:02 - 10:12
B1C’D & 10A  10:00 10:05 10:09 10:13 - 10:20 10:26 10:32 - 10:42
| d . & 10A  10:29 10:34 10:38 10:42 - 10:49 10:55 11:.01 - 1111
Alexandria- & 10A 11:00 11:05 11:09 1113 - 1120 1125 1131 - 11:41
Arlington Line & 10A 11:30 1135 11:39 1143 - 1150 1155 1201 - 1211
PM Service
Between & 10A 12:00 12:05 12:09 12:13 - 12:20 12:25 12:31 - 12:41
Hunting T & 10A 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:43 - 12:50 12:55 1:.01 - 111
unting fowers & 10A 100 105 109 113 . 120 125 131 - 1:41
Buckingham & 10A 130 135 139 143 - 15 155 201 - 211
Downtown & 10A 200 2:.05 2:09 2:13 - 2:20 2:25 2:31 - 2:41
Alexandria Ballson & 10A 2:32 2:37 2:41 2:45 - 2:52 2:57 3.03 - 313
Common & 10A 3:.00 3.05 3.09 314 - 3:22 3:27 3:33 - 344
Poom o omow o owonos o
station Ba"SK;”'tMU & 10A 430 434 439 446 - 454 459 506 - 5:17
station & 10A 500 504 500 516 - 524 529 536 - 5:47
Del Ray Arlington & 104 531 535 541 545 - 554 559 605 - 6:15
Hospital & 10A 6:00 6:04 6:10 6:14 - 6:23 6:28 6:34 - 6:44
Arlandria East Falls & 10A 6:30 6:34 6:39 6:42 - 6:49 6:54 6:59 - 7.07
Church station & 10A 7.00 7.04 7:09 712 - 7:19 724 7:29 - 7.37
S AN A A A
Cor”: rskae_nfter & 1A 900 904 907 91l - 017 92 921 - 935
arkiairfax & 10A 1000 1004 1007  10:11 - 1047 1022 10:27 - 10:35
Shirlington & 10A 1100 11:.04 11.07 11:11 - 11:17 11:22 11:27 - 11:35
After Midnight Service
Effective as of & 10A 1200 1204 1207 1210 - 1216 12220 12:25 - 12:32
June 25, 2000 & — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.
Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority
A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership
Page 1




10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 2

Hunting Towers-PentagonLine

Weekday Southbound
Monroe PENDLE- S.Wash.
Lynn Mount Mount & TON St. &
St. & 23rd Vernon  Vernon Dewitt  Braddock & Wash-  entrance
Pentagon ~ Army & & & Aves. Rd. COLUM- ington & to
Route Navy Fern  Executive  Hume (DEL BUS King  HUNTING
Number @ Dr. Sts. Aves. Aves. RAY) Sts. Sts. TOWERS
AM Service
& 10A 5:28 - 5:.37 5:.42 5.46 5:54 5.57 6:00 6:05
& 10A 5:58 - 6:.07 6:12 6:16 6:24 6:27 6:30 6:35
& 10A 6:28 - 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:54 6:57 7.00 7.05
& 10A 6:50 - 7.01 7.06 711 7:20 7.23 7:28 7:33
& 10A 7.22 - 7:33 7:38 7.43 7.52 7:55 8:00 8.05
& 10A 7.52 - 8.03 8.08 8:13 8:22 8:25 8:30 8:35
& 10A 8:22 - 8:33 8:38 843 8:52 8:55 9:00 9:05
& 10A 8.52 - 9:03 9:08 9:13 9:22 9:25 9:30 9:35
& 10A 9:25 - 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:52 9:55 9:59 10:05
& 10A 9:55 - 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:22 10:25 10:29 10:35
& 10A  10:25 - 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:52 10:55 10:59 11:05
& 10A  10:55 - 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:22 11:25 11:29 11:35
& 10A 11:25 - 11:35 11:40 11:45 - 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:07
& 10A  11:53 - 12:03 12:08 12:13 - 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35
PM Service
& 10A 12:23 - 12:33 12:38 12:43 12:50 12:54 12:58 1.05
& 10A 1253 1:.03 1:.08 1:13 1:20 1:24 1:28 1:35
& 10A 1:23 - 1:33 1:38 143 1.50 1:54 1:58 2.05
& 10A 1:53 - 2.03 2.08 2:13 2:20 2:24 2:28 2:35
& 10A 2:23 - 2:33 2:38 2:43 2:50 2.54 2:58 3.05
& 10A 2:53 - 3.03 3.08 313 3:20 324 3:28 335
& 10A 323 - 333 3:38 343 3:50 354 3:58 4:05
& 10A 353 - 4:.03 4.08 4:13 4:20 4:24 4:28 4:35
10A 4:10 - 4:22 4:29 4:35 - 4:43 4:47 4:52 5.00
& 10E 4:23 4:29 - 4:36 4:42 448 - - - -
& 10E 4:33 4:39 - 4:46 4:52 4:58 - - - -
10A 4:42 - 4:54 5.01 5.07 - 5:15 519 5:24 5:35
& 10E 4:57 5.03 - 5:10 5:16 5:22 - - - -
10E 5.02 5.08 - 5:15 521 5:27 - - - -
& 10A 512 - 5:24 5:31 5:37 - 5:45 5:49 554 6:05
& 10E 5:22 5:28 - 5:35 541 547 - - - -
& 10E 5:34 5.40 - 547 5:53 5:59 - - - -
& 10A 5.46 - 5.58 6.05 6:11 - 6:19 6:23 6:28 6:39
& 10E 6.03 6:09 - 6:16 6:22 6:28 - - - -
& 10A 6:25 - 6:35 6:40 6:45 - 6:52 6:56 7.00 7.05
& 10E 6:40 6:45 - 6:51 6:57 7.03 - - - -
& 10A 6:55 - 7.05 7.10 7:15 - 7.22 7:26 7:30 7.35
& 10A 7.25 - 7.35 7.40 7.45 7.52 7:56 8.00 8.05
& 10A 7:55 - 8.05 8:10 8:15 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:35
& 10A 8:28 - 837 8:42 847 8:53 8.57 9:00 9:05
& 10A 8.58 - 9.07 9:12 9:17 - 9:23 9:27 9:30 9:35
& 10A 9:48 - 9:57 10:02 10:07 - 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:25
& 10A 1043 - 10:52 10:57 11:02 - 11:08 11:12 11:15 11:20
& 10A 11:46 - 11:55 11:59 12:03 12:09 12:12 12:15 12:20
After Midnight Service
& 104/ 12:35 - 12:44 12:48 12:52 12:58 1.01
O 10A/  1:30 - 1:39 1:.43 1:.47 153 1:56
O 10A/ 2:30 - 2:39 2:43 247 2:53 2:56

& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.
[0 — Trip operates Friday only, with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.



Hunting Towers-PentagonLine

Saturday Northbound
S.Wash-
ington
St. & Mount Mount
entrance  Wash-  Pendleton Braddock  Vernon Vernon 23rd
to ington & & Rd. & & & PENTAGON
Route Hunting King Columbus Hume  Executive Fern
Number  Towers Sts. Sts. Aves. Aves. Sts. M
AM Service

& 10A - - 518 521 5:26 5:30 5:35 5:43
& 10A 5:50 5:54 5:57 5:59 6:04 6:08 6:13 6:21
& 10A 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:44 6:48 6:53 7.01
10 & 104 T:00 7:04 7:.07 7:09 7:14 7:18 7:23 7:31
& 104 T30 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:44 7:48 7:53 8:01
. & 10A 800 804 8.08 811 8:16 8:20 825 833
A.E Hunting & 1A 830 83 838 841 846 850 855  9:03
Towers- & 104 900 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:33
. & 104 930 9:34 9:38 9:41 9:46 9:50 955  10:03
Pentagon Line & 10A 1000 1005 1000 103 1019 1023 1028 10:36
& 10A 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:43 10:49 10:53 10:58 11.06
Between & 104 1100 1105  11:10 1113 1119 1123 1128 11:36
Hunting Towers & 10A  11:30 1135 1140 1143 1149 1153 1158 12:06
Arlandria PM Service
Downtown & 104 1200 1205 1210 1213 1219 1223 1228  12:36
; & 104 1230 1235 1240 1243 1249 1254 1259 1:08
Alexandria & 10A 100 105 110 113 119 124 129 138
South Arlington & 10A 130 1:35 1:40 1:43 1:49 154 1:59 2:08
Braddock Road & 104 200 205 210 213 219 2:24 2:29 2:38
stationCrystal City & 10A 230 235 2:40 243 249 254 259 308
& 104 300 305 310 313 3:20 3:25 330 338
Del Ray Pentagon & 10A 330 335 340 343 350 355 400 408
station & 10A 400 4:05 410 413 420 4:25 4:30 4:38
& 1A 430 435 440 443 450 4:55 5:00 508
B,C,D & 10A 500 5:05 5:10 5:13 5:20 5:25 5:30 5:38
A| d . & 10A 5:30 5:35 5:39 5:42 5:48 5:52 5:57 6:04
exandria- & 10A 600 605 609 612 618 6:22 6:27 6:34
Arlington Line & 10A 640 6:45 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:02 7:07 7:14
& 10A 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:38 742 747 7.54
& 10A 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:31
Between & 104 900 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:31
Hunting Towers & 104 1000 1004  10:08 1011 106 1020 1024  10:31
Buckingham & 104 11:00 1104  11:08 1111 1116 1120 1124 11:31
Downtown After Midnight Service
Alexandria Ballson & 10A 1200 1204 1208 1211 1216 1220 1224  12:31
Common & — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 3



Hunting Towers-PentagonLine
Saturday Southbound
S.Wash-
ington
Mount Mount St. &
23rd Vernon Vernon  Braddock Pendleton  Wash- entrance
Pentagon & & & Rd. & ington & to
Route m Fern Executive ~ Hume m Columbus King HUNTING
Number Sts. Aves. Aves. Sts. Sts. TOWERS
AM Service
& 10A 5:53 6:01 6:06 6:10 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25
& 10A 6:33 6:41 6:46 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:.01 7:.05
10 & 10A 713 721 7:26 7:30 7:36 7:39 741 7:.45
& 10A 7.49 7.57 8:02 8.06 8:12 8:15 8:17 8:21
. & 10A 8:29 8:38 8:43 8:47 8:53 8:57 9:00 9:05
A.E Hunting & 1A 859 908 913 917 923 927 930 935
Towers- & 10A 9:29 9:38 9:43 947 9:53 9.57 10:00 10:05
. & 10A 9:59 10:08 10:13 10:17 10:23 10:27 10:30 10:35
Pentagon Line & 10A 1026 10:35 1040 1044  10:50 10:54  10:57  11:02
& 10A 10:56 11.05 11:10 11:14 11:21 11:25 11:29 11:35
& 10A 11:26 11:35 11:40 11:44 1151 1155 11:59 12:05
~ Between & 10A 1156 1205 1210 1214 1221 1225 1229 12335
Hunting Towers PM Service
Arlandria & 10A 1226 1235 1240 1244 1251 1255 1259 105
Downtown & 10A 1256 1:.05 1:10 114 121 1:25 1:29 1:35
Alexandria & 10A 1:26 1:35 1:40 1:44 1.51 1.55 1:59 2:05
South Arington o 1h 206 23 g0 g 7s  7ss o  ses
Braddock lROf’d & 10A 254 303 308 312 319 323 327 3B
stationCrystal City & 10A 324 334 339 344 351 355 358 405
Del Ray Pentagon & 10A 354 4:04 4:09 414 421 425 4:28 4:35
station & 10A 4:24 4:34 4:39 4:44 451 4:55 4:58 5.05
& 10A 4.56 5:.06 511 5.16 5:23 5:27 5:30 5:37
B C D & 10A 5:26 5:35 5:40 5:45 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:05
T & 10A 5:56 6:05 6:10 6:15 6:22 6:26 6:29 6:35
Alexandria- & 10A 626 6:35 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:05
. . & 10A 6:59 7.08 713 718 7.25 7.29 732 7:38
Arlington Line & 10A 729 737 742 746 T52 756 800 805
& 10A 8:09 8:17 8:22 8:26 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:45
Between & 10A 849 857 9:02 9:06 9:12 9:16 9:20 9:25
Hunting Towers & 10A 9:51 9:59 10:04 10:08 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:25
Buckingham & 10A 10:51 10:59 11.04 11:.08 11:13 11:17 11:20 11:25
D g & 10A 11:35 1143 1148 11:52 1157 12:01 12:04 12:09
| dri ownltlown After Midnight Service
Alexandria Ballson & 10A 1235 1243 1248 1252 1257 101 104 109
Common &  10A/ 1:30 1:38 1:43 1:47 1.52 1.56 - -
Braddock Road &  10A/ 2:30 2:38 2:43 2:47 2:52 2:56
station Ballston-MU & — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.
station
Del Ray Arlington
Hospital
Arlandria  East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington
Effective as of
June 25, 2000
Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority
A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership
Page 4




Hunting Towers-PentagonLine

Sunday Northbound
S.Wash-
ington
St & Mount Mount
entrance  Wash-  Pendleton Braddock Vemon  Vemon 23rd

to ington & & Rd. & & & PENTAGON
Route  Hunting  King  Columbus m Hume BEreatie  Fem m
Number  Towers Sts. Sts. Aves. Aves. Sts.

AM Service
10A  6:15 6:19 6:22 6:25 6:30 6:33 6:38 6:45
10A 715 7.19 7.22 7:25 7:30 7.33 7:38 745
10A 815 8:20 8:23 8:27 8:32 8:36 8:40 848
10A 915 9:20 9:23 9:27 9:32 9:36 9:40 9:48
10A 10:15  10:20  10:23  10:27 10:32  10:36 10440 1048
10A 1115 11:20  11:23  11:28 11:34 11:39 1144 1152

10

AE Hunting PM Service

oo G OO o

& 10A 1215 1220 12:23 12:28 12:34 12:39 12:44 1252

Towers- & 100 115 120 123 128 134 139 144 152
pentagon Line & 104 215 2:20 223 228 234 2:39 2:44 2:52
& 10A 315 3:20 323 328 334 339 344 3:52

& 10A 4:15 4:20 4:23 4:28 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:52

Between & 10A 515 5:20 5:23 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:52

Hunting Towers & 10A 615 6:20 6:23 628 6:34  6:39 6:44 6:52
Arlandria & 10A 720 724 721 T3 7:38 7:42 T:47 7:54
Downtown & 10A 8:18 8:22 8:25 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:45 8:52
Alexandria : 10A 915 9:19 9:22 927 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:49

10A 10:15 1019 10:22 10:27  10:33  10:37 1042 10:49
& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City

Del Ray Pentagon Sunday Southbound
station
S.Wash-
ington
B,C,D Mount  Mount s &
. 23rd Vernon ~ Vernon  Braddock Pendleton Wash-  entrance
Alexandria- Pentagon & & & Rd. & ington & to
1 1 Route Fern  Executive  Hume Columbus ~ King ~ HUNTING
Ar“ngton Line Number m Sts. Aves. Aves. m Sts. Sts. TOWERS
Bet AM Service
_ between & 10A 705 713 7A7T 722 728 732 735 740
Hunting Towers & 10A 805 8:13 8:17 8:22 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:40
Buckingham & 10A 905 9:13 9:17 9:22 9:28 9:32 9:35 9:40
Downtown & 10A 1005 1013 10:17 1022 1028 10:32  10:35 1040
& 10A 1102 1110 1115 1120 1127 1131 1134 1140

Alexandria Ballson
Common PM Service

Braddock Road & 10A 1202 1210 1215 1220 1227 1231 12:34  12:40
tation Ballston-MU & 10A 1.02 1:10 115 1:.20 1.27 1:31 1:34 1:.40
Station Baflston-! & 100 202 211 216 220 226 230 233 240

station & 10A 302 311 3:16 3:20 3:26 3:30 3:33 3:40

Del Ray Arlington & 10A 402 411 416 420 426 430 433 440
Hospital & 10A 5:03 513 5:18 5:22 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:40
bimotmoonotmocmoomotmofr oo

Church station & 100 805 813 818 822 828 832 835 840
Arna Valley Seven & 10 905 913 918 922 928 932 935 940

Corners Center & 10A 1005 10:13 10:18 1022 1028 10:32  10:35  10:40

Parkfairfax & 10A 1105 1113 11:18 1122 1128 11:32  11:35  11:40
Shirlington & — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 5



10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 6

Alexandria-Arlington Line

Weekday Eastbound
S. Wash-
Quincy PENDLE- ington St.
East  Williams-  George Walter & Mount Mount TON &
Falls burg Mason  Ballston-  Reed 28th Vernon  Vernon  Braddock & Washing-  entrance
Church  Blvd. & Dr. & MU Dr. & Sts. & & Rd. COLUM- ton to
Route Little Falls  Lee M Oolqmbia _(Shirl- Executive  Hume BUS &King  HUNTING
Number 55 Rd. Hwy. Pike ington) Aves. Aves. _— STS. Sts. TOWERS
AM Service
& 10B - - - 5.47 5.57 6:01 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:21
& 10B - - 5:50 5:58 6:09 6:17 6:27 6:31 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:51
& 10C 6:02 6:09 6:16 6:24 6:35 6:43 6:53 6:57 7:05 7:08 712 717
& 10C 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:52 7.05 7:14 7:26 7:31 7:40 7:43 7:49 7:54
& 10C 6:58 7.07 7.13 7.22 7:35 7.44 756 8:.01 8:10 8:13 8:19 8:24
& 10C 7.28 7.37 7.43 7.52 8:05 8:14 8:26 8:31 8:40 8:43 8:49 8:54
& 10C 7:58 8.07 8:13 8:22 8:35 8:44 8:56 9:.01 9:10 9:13 9:19 9:24
& 10C 8:33 841 8.47 8:56 9:09 9:18 9:29 9:34 9:41 9:44 9:49 9:55
& 10B - - 9:13 9:22 9:35 9:44 955  10:00  10:.07 10:10 10:15 10:21
& 10C 9:29 9:37 9:43 952  10:05 10:14  10:25 10:30 10:37 10:40  10:45 10:51
& 10B - - 10:13 10:22 10:35 1044 1055 11.00 1107 1110 1115 1121
& 10C 10:29 10:37 10:43 10:52 11:05 1114 1125 1130 11:37 1140  11:45 1151
& 10B - - 11:15 11:24 1136 11:44 1153 1158 1205 1209 1215  12:22
& 10C 11:33 11:40 1145 1154 1206 1214 1223 1228 1235 12:39 1245 1252
PM Service
& 10B - - 12:15 12:24 12:36 12:44 12:53 12:58 1.05 1.09 1:15 1:22
& 10C 12:33 12:40 12:45 12:54 1:.06 1:14 1:23 1:28 1:35 1:39 1:.45 1:52
& 10B - - 1.15 1.24 1:36 144 1:53 1:58 2:05 2:09 2:15 2:22
& 10C 1:33 1.40 1.45 1.54 2:06 2:14 2:23 2:28 2:35 2:39 2:45 2:52
& 10B - - 2:16 2:24 2:36 244 2:53 2:58 3:.05 3:.09 3:15 322
& 10C 2:34 241 2:46 2:54 3:.06 314 3:23 3:28 3:35 3:39 3:45 3:52
& 10B - - 316 324 3:36 344 3:53 3:58 4.05 4:.09 4:15 4:22
& 10C 3:28 3:36 341 3:50 4.03 4:12 4:23 4:29 4:37 4:41 4:48 4:56
& 10C 346 354 3:59 4.08 4:21 4:30 4:41 4:47 4:55 4:59 5:06 514
& 10C 4:16 4:24 431 441 457 5:05 5.16 5:22 5:30 5:34 541 5.52
& 10C 4:48 4:56 5.03 5:13 5:29 5:37 5:48 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:13 6:24
& 10C 5:27 5:35 541 5:50 6:04 6:12 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:39 6:46 6:52
& 10C 6.07 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:38 6:46 6:55 7:00 7.07 711 717 7.22
& 10C 6:37 6:43 6:48 6:56 7.08 7:16 7.25 7:30 7.37 741 747 7.52
10C 7.07 713 718 7.26 7:38 746 755 8:00 8.07 8:11 8:17 8:22
& 10C 743 7.49 7.54 8:02 8:13 8:21 8:30 8:35 8:41 8:45 8:50 8:55
& 108/ - - 8:21 8:29 840 8:48 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:12 - -
& 10C 843 849 8.54 9:02 9:12 9:19 9:27 9:32 9:38 9:42 9:47 9:52
& 108/ - - 9:24 9:32 9:42 9:49 9:57 10:02 10:08 10:12 - -
& 10C 9:43 9:49 9:54 10:02 10:12 10:19 10:27 10:32 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:52
& 10C 10:48 10:54  10:59 11:.07 11:17 11:24 1132 11:37 1143 1147 1152 1157
& 10B - 11:59 12:06 12:15 12:22 12:29 12:33 12:39 12:42 12:46 12:51
& 10B/ 12:41 12:48  12:57 1.04 111 1:15 1:21 1.24 - -
0 108/ 1.32 1:39 1.48 155 2:02 2:06 2:12 2:15 -
0 108/ 2:32 2:39 2:48 2:55 3:.02 3:.06 312 3:15

& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.
00 — Trip operates Friday only, with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.



10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 7

Alexandria-Arlington Line

Weekday Westbound
S. Wash- Little
ington St. Quincy  Walter GEORGE Falls
& Mount Mount & Reed MASON Rd. EAST
entrance Washing- Pendleton Braddock Vernon ~ Vernon 28th Dr. Ballston- DR. & FALLS
to ton & Rd. & & Sts. & MU & Williams-  CHURCH
Route Hunting ~ &King  Columbus @ Hume  Executive _(Shirl— Colqmbia @ LEE burg @
Number ~ Towers Sts. Sts. Aves. Aves. ington) Pike HWY. Bivd.
AM Service
& 10C - - - 5:10 5:16 5:21 5:31 5:38 5.48 6:00 6:05 6:11
& 10C 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:40 5.46 551 6:01 6.08 6:18 6:30 6:35 6:41
& 10C 5.57 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:13 6:18 6:29 6:36 6:48 7.00 7.05 711
& 10C 6:23 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:41 6:46 6:58 7.07 7:19 7.31 7.36 7.42
& 10C 6:57 7.02 7.06 7.09 7.15 7.20 7.32 741 753 8.05 8:10 8:16
& 10B 7:20 7:25 7:29 7.32 7:38 743 7:55 8.04 8:16 8:28 - -
& 10C 7:42 747 751 7:54 8.01 8.07 8:19 8:28 840 8.50 855 9:01
& 10B 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:34 8:40 8:52 9.01 9:13 9:23 - -
& 10C 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:.04 9:10 9:22 9:31 9:42 9:51 9:56 10:02
& 10B 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:35 9:41 9:53 10:02 10:13 10:22 - -
& 10C 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:58 10:05 10:11 10:23 10:32 10:43 10:52 10:57 11:03
& 10B  10:15 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:41 10:53 11:02 11:13 11:22 - -
& 10C  10:46 10:51 10:55 10:59 11:06 11:11 11:22 11:30 11:40 11:49 11:54 12:00
& 10B 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:40 11:51 11:59 12:09 12:18 - -
& 10C 1145 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:10 12:21 12:29 12:39 12:48 12:53 12:59
& 10B 12:15 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:40 12:51 12:59 1.09 1:18 - -
& 10C 1245 12:50 12:54 12:58 1:.05 1:10 121 1:29 1:39 1:48 1:53 1:59
& 10B 1:15 1:20 1:24 1:28 1:35 1:40 151 1:59 2:09 2:18 - -
& 10C 1:.45 1:50 1:54 1:58 2.05 2:10 2:21 2:29 2:39 2:48 2:53 2:59
& 10C 2:15 2:20 2:24 2:28 2:35 2:40 2:51 2:59 3.09 318 323 329
& 10C 2:43 2:48 2:53 2:57 3.05 310 321 330 342 351 3:56 4.01
& 10C 315 3:20 3:25 329 337 342 353 4:.02 4:14 4:23 4:28 4:33
& 10C 3:45 3:50 3:55 3:59 4:.07 4:12 4:23 4:32 4:44 4:53 4:58 5.03
& 10C 4:13 417 4:23 4:29 4:37 4:42 4:56 5.05 517 5:26 5:32 5:38
& 10C 4:45 4:49 4:55 5.01 5.09 514 5:28 5.37 5:49 5.58 6.04 6:10
10C 5:15 5:19 5:25 531 5:39 544 5.58 6.07 6:19 6:28 6:34 6:40
10B 5:45 5:49 5.54 5.59 6:08 6:13 6:25 6:33 6:43 6:52 - -
& 10C 6:19 6:23 6:27 6:31 6:38 6:43 6:53 7.01 7.10 7.19 7.25 7.31
& 10B 6:45 6:49 6:53 6:57 7.04 7.09 719 .27 7.36 7.45 - -
& 10C 7.15 7.19 7.23 .27 7.34 7:39 7.49 7.57 8.06 8:15 8:21 8:27
& 10B 7:45 749 753 .57 8.04 8.09 8:19 8:27 8:36 845 - -
& 10C 8:15 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:34 8:39 849 8.57 9:06 9:15 9:21 9:27
& 10B 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:51 8.57 9:02 9:11 9:19 9:27 9:34 - -
& 10B 9:30 9:34 9:38 941 9:47 9:52 10:01 10:09 10:17 10:24 -
& 108 10:30 10:34 10:38 10:41 10:47 10:52 11:.01 11:09 11:17 11:24 - -
& 10B 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:13 12:21 12:28 - -
After Midnight Service
0O 10B 12:30 12:34 12:38 12:40 12:46 12:50 12:57 1.05 1:13 1:20
0 108 1:30 1:34 1:38 1:.40 1:.46 1:50 157 2.05 2:13 2:20 - -

& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.
00 — Trip operates Friday only, with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.



10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 8

Alexandria-Arlington Line

Saturday Eastbound
Wil- S.
liams- Walter Wash.
burg  George Reed Quincy Mount PENDLE- St &
East Blvd. Mason Ball- Dr. & Vernon Mount Brad- TON  Wash- entrance
Falls & Dr. ston & 28th &  Vernon  dock & ington to
Seven Church Little & MU  Colum- Sts.  Execu- & Rd. COLUM- & HUN-
Route  Corners Lm Falls Lee @ bia  (Shirl-  tive  Hume BUS King  TING
Number Center Rd. Hwy. Pike ington) Aves.  Aves. _— STS. Sts.  TOWERS
AM Service
& 10B - - - 6:18 6226 630 636 639 641 645
& 10B 6:35 642 651 658 7:.06 710 716 719 721 725
& 10B 715 722 731 738 746 750 756 759 801 805
& 10B 748 755 806 &13 823 827 833 836 840 845
&10B - - - 824 831 842 849 859 903 909 912 916 921
& 10D 832 843 847 852 859 910 917 927 931 937 940 944 949
& 10B - - - 924 931 942 949 959 1003 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:21
& 100 932 943 947 952 959 10:10 10:17 10:27 10:31 10:37 10:40 1044 10:49
& 10B - - - 10:18 10:26 10:38 10:46 1055 1059 11:.06 11.09 11:14 1120
& 10D 10:25 10:36 10:42 10:48 1056 11:.08 11:16 11:25 11:29 11:36 11:39 11:44 1150
& 10B - - - 11:18 11:26 11:38 11:46 1155 11:59 12:06 12:09 12:14 12:20
& 10D 11:25 11:36 1142 11:48 1156 12:08 12:16 1225 12:29 1236 12:39 12:44 1250
PM Service
& 10B - - - 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:46 1255 1259 1.06 1:09 114 1:20
& 10D 12:25 12:36 1242 1248 125 108 116 125 129 136 139 144 150
& 10B - - - 118 126 138 146 155 159 206 209 214 220
&100 125 1:36 142 148 156 208 216 225 229 236 239 244 250
&10B - - - 218 226 2:38 246 255 259 306 309 314 320
& 100 224 235 241 248 25 308 315 324 329 336 339 343 350
& 10B - - - 318 326 338 345 354 359 406 409 413 420
& 100 324 335 341 348 356 408 415 424 429 436 439 443 450
& 10B - - - 418 426 438 445 454 459 506 509 513 520
& 10D 424 435 441 448 455 508 516 525 530 537 540 544 550
& 10B - - - 518 525 538 546 555 600 607 610 614 620
& 10D 524 535 541 548 555 608 616 625 630 637 640 644 650
& 10B - - - 6:18 625 638 646 655 7.00 707 710 714 720
& 100 633 644 649 655 702 713 719 727 731 737 740 745 750
&100 708 719 724 730 737 748 754 802 806 812 815 820 825
& 10B - - - 810 817 828 834 842 846 852 855 9.00 9:.05
& 10D 838 849 854 859 906 917 923 930 934 939 942 946 951
& 10B - - - 10:03 10:10 10:21 10:27 10:34 10:38 10:43 10:46 1050 10:55
& 10B 11:03 11:10 1121 11:27 11:34 11:38  11:43 1146 11:50 1155
& 108/ 1154 12:01 1212 12:18 1225 12:29 12:34 12:37 - -
After Midnight Service
& 108/ 12:32 12:39 1250 1256  1:.03 107 112 115
& 108/ 1332 1:39 150 156 203 207 212 215 - -
& 108/ 232 239 250 256 303 307 312 315 - -

& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.



10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 9

Alexandria-Arlington Line

Saturday Westbound
S.

Wash- Walter Little

ington Pendle- Mount Quincy Reed GEORGE  Falls

St. & Wash-  ton Brad- Mount Vernon & Dr. Ball- MASON Rd.&  East

entrance ington & dock  Vernon & 28th & ston- DR. Wil-  Falls  SEVEN

to &  Colum- Rd. &  Execu- Sts. Colum- MU & liams- Church  COR-
Route Hunting  King bus M Hume  tive _(Shirl— b_ia ﬂ LEE burg ﬂ NERS
Number Towers — Sts. Sts. Aves.  Aves. ington) Pike HWY.  Bivd. CENTER
AM Service
& 10B 535 538 543 547 555 602 610 620 - - -
& 10B - - 6:15 6:18 623 627 635 642 650 7.00 - - -
& 10D 645 649 651 654 659 703 711 718 726 734 739 743 754
&100 717 721 723 726 731 735 743 750 758 806 811 815 8126
&10B 744 748 752 755 800 804 813 820 829 839 - - -
&100 815 819 823 826 831 835 844 852 901 909 914 919 930
& 10B 844 848 852 855 9:.00 904 913 920 929 939 - - -
& 100D 918 922 926 929 934 938 947 955 10.04 10:12 10:17 10:22 10:33
& 10B 945 950 954 958 10.04 10:08 10:17 10:24 10:36 1047 - - -
& 10D 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:34 10:38 10:47 1055 11:.07 1116 11:21 11:27 11:39
& 10B 10:45 10:50 1054 10:58 11.04 11:.08 11:17 1124 11:36 1147 - - -
& 10D 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:34 11:38 11:47 1155 12:07 1216 12:21 12:27 12:39
& 10B 11:46 11:51 1155 11:59 1205 12:09 12:18 1225 12:37 1248 - - -
PM Service
& 10D 12:15 12:20 1224 12:28 12:34 12:39 12:48 1255 106 1114 119 126 138
& 10B 12:45 1250 1254 1258 1:.04 1.09 1:18 125 1:36 146 - - -
& 100 115 1:20 124 128 134 1139 148 155 206 214 219 226 238
& 10B 145 150 154 158 2:.04 209 2118 225 236 246 - - -
&100D 216 221 225 229 235 240 249 256 307 315 320 327 339
& 10B 245 250 254 258 305 310 318 326 336 345 - - -
& 100 315 320 324 328 335 340 348 356 406 413 418 425 437
& 10B 345 350 354 358 405 410 418 426 436 445 - - -
& 10D 415 420 424 428 435 440 448 456 506 513 518 525 537
& 10B 442 447 451 455 5,02 507 515 523 533 542 - - -
& 100 515 520 524 527 533 537 546 554 603 610 615 621 6:33
& 10B 545 550 554 557 603 607 616 624 633 642 - - -
& 10D 620 625 629 632 638 642 651 659 7:.08 715 720 726 7:38
&10B 700 705 709 712 718 722 731 739 748 757 - - -
&10B 742 746 750 753 758 802 809 816 824 833 - - -
& 10B 830 834 838 841 846 850 857 904 912 921 - - -
&10B 930 934 938 941 946 950 957 10:04 10:12 10:21 - - -
& 10B 10:30 10:34 10:38 10:41 1046 1050 1057 1104 11:12 1121 - - -
& 10B 11:30 11:34 11:38 11:41 1146 1150 1157 12:04 1212 1221 - - -
After Midnight Service

& 10B 12:30 12:34 12:38 12:41 1246 1250 1257 1.04 112 121
&10B 130 1:34 138 141 146 150 157 204 212 221 - - -

& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.



10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Page 10

Alexandria-Arlington Line

Sunday Eastbound
S. Wash-
Walter ~ Quincy  Mount Pendle- ington
George Reed & Vernon  Mount ton Washing-  St. &
Mason  Ballston-  Dr. & 28th & Vernon  Braddock & ton entrance
Dr. & MU Colum- Sts. Execu- & Rd. Colum- & to
Route Lee bia (Shirl- tive Hume bus King  HUNTING
Number Hwy @ Pike ington) Aves. Aves. m Sts. Sts. TOWERS
AM Service
& 10B - - - 6:40 6:47 6:52 6:58 7.01 7.05 7:10
& 10B 716 7.23 7.33 7:40 747 7.52 7:58 8.01 8:05 8:10
& 10B 816 8:23 8:33 8:40 8:47 8:52 8:58 9.01 9:05 9:10
& 10B 916 9:23 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:52 958 1001 10.05 10:10
& 108 10:11  10:19  10:29  10:37 1045 1050 1057 11:.00  11.04 1110
& 108 1111 1119 1129 1137 1145 1150 1157 12:.00 12:.04  12:10
PM Service
& 10B 1211 1219 1229  12:37 1245 1250 1257 1:00 1.04 1:10
& 108 111 119 1:29 1:37 1:.45 1:50 1.57 2:00 2:.04 2:10
& 108 211 2:19 2:29 2:37 2:46 2:50 2:56 2:59 3:.03 3:10
& 10B 311 319 3:29 3:37 3:46 3:50 3:56 3:59 4:03 4:10
& 108 411 419 4:29 4:37 4:46 4:50 4.56 4:59 5.03 5.10
& 10B 510 5:18 5:29 5:37 5:48 5.52 5:58 6.01 6:05 6:10
& 10B 615 6:23 6:34 6:42 6:53 6:57 7.03 7.06 7:10 7:15
& 10B 715 7.23 7:33 741 7:51 7:55 8:.01 8.04 8:08 8:13
& 10B 812 8:20 8:30 8:38 8:48 8.52 8:58 9.01 9:05 9:10
& 10B 912 9:20 9:30 9:38 9:48 9:52 958 1001 10.05 10:10
& 10B 10:12 1020 10:30  10:38 1048 1052 1058 11:.01  11.05  11:10
& 10B 1112 1120 1130 11:38 1148 1152 1158 12:01 1205 12:10
& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.
Sunday Westbound
S. Wash-
ington St. Walter
& Pendle- Mount  Quincy Reed
entrance ton Mount Vernon & Dr. GEORGE
to Washing- & Braddock  Vernon & 28th & Ballston-  MASON
Hunt- ton Colum- Rd. & Execu- Sts. Colum- MU DR. &
Route ing & King bus @ Hume tive (Shirl- bia M LEE
Number  Towers Sts. Sts. Aves. Aves. ington) Pike HWY.
AM Service
& 10B 545 5.49 5:52 5:55 6:00 6:03 6:10 6:17 6:26 6:34
& 10B 645 6:49 6:52 6:55 7.00 7.03 7:10 717 7:26 7:34
& 10B 745 7.49 7.52 7:55 8:00 8.03 8:10 8:17 8:26 8:34
& 10B 845 849 8:52 8:56 9.01 9:05 9:13 9:21 9:31 9:40
& 10B 945 9:49 9:52 956 1001 1005 10:13  10:221 10:31  10:40
& 10B 1045 1049 1052 1056 1101 11.05 11:13 1121 11:31 1140
& 10B 1145 1150 1153 1158  12:04 1209 1218 1226 1236 1245
PM Service
& 10B 1245 1250 1253 1258 1.04 1.09 1:18 1:26 1:36 1.45
& 10B 145 1.50 1:53 1:58 2:04 2:09 2:18 2:26 2:36 2:45
& 10B 245 2:50 2:53 2:58 3:.04 3.09 3:18 3:26 3:36 3:45
& 10B 345 3:50 353 3:58 4:.04 4:09 4:18 4:26 4:36 4:45
& 10B 445 4:50 4:53 4:58 5:.04 5.09 5:18 5:26 5:36 5:45
& 10B 545 5:50 553 5.58 6.04 6:09 6:18 6:26 6:36 6:45
& 10B 645 6:49 6:52 6:57 7.03 7.07 7:14 7.22 7:30 7:39
& 10B 745 7.49 7:52 .57 8:03 8.07 8:14 8:22 8:30 8:39
& 10B 845 849 8:52 8.57 9.03 9.07 9:14 9:22 9:30 9:39
& 10B 945 9:49 9:52 957 1003 1007 1014 1022 10:30  10:39

& — Trip operates with wheelchair-accessible or lift-equipped bus.



10

A.E Hunting
Towers-
Pentagon Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Arlandria
Downtown
Alexandria

South Arlington
Braddock Road
stationCrystal City
Del Ray Pentagon
station

B,C,D
Alexandria-
Arlington Line

Between

Hunting Towers
Buckingham
Downtown
Alexandria Ballson
Common

Braddock Road
station Ballston-MU
station

Del Ray Arlington
Hospital

Arlandria East Falls
Church station
Arna Valley Seven
Corners Center
Parkfairfax
Shirlington

Effective as of
June 25, 2000

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,
Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership

Alexandria-Arlington Line
Routes 10B,C,D

DURING SNOWSTORMS
CALL 202/637-7000

FOR METROBUS ROUTE INFORMATION

Hunting Towers-Pentagon Line
Routes 10A,E

Legend

Page 11

EAST
FALLS
cHureH [
STATION

oc]oo

GEORGE

SEVEN
CORNERS
CENTER

LEESBURG PIKE

M — Metrorail Station
* — Terminal Stands

ARLINGTON
HOSPITAL

s
oe[ioc] 0

N % BALLSTON-MU
&Y "« STATION

BUCKINGHAM
_ - toN
,\R\-\NG A
)5
&
S
3
<
PENTAGON
STATION

SHIRLINGTON 0,
4/?4/1\/ RD G
G5,
SHIRLINGTON
QUINCY ST-
SHIRLINGTON
ROTARY

Guaranteed Ride Home
When you take Metrobus or Metrorail to work,
you are eligible to participate in the free Commuter
Connection Guaranteed Ride Home Program.

The program will get you home in the event of
a personal emergency or unscheduled overtime.
To register and to receive program details, call
Commuter Connections at 1-800/745-RIDE.
(2/97)

SERVICE ROADWAY

ARNA ARLANDRIA

VALLEY

BRADDOCK ROAD
STATION

¥ HUNTING TOWERS

Y 2 S



